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Herren

Spieler

Schey, Phillip
Thunke, Carsten
Jaeger, Moritz
Caniels, Sebastian
Lach, Markus
Steinhoff, Michael
Karkosch, Marco
Spychala, Andre
Schey, Lukas
Wistenberg, Patrick
Jaeger, Philipp
Pelzer, Daniel
Martha, Marius
Ernst, Rafael

Brill, Jannik

Herren 30

Spieler

Voss, Christian
Kiwitz, Timo
Geisler, Andreas
Ellmann, Stefan
Jaeger, Moritz
Caniels, Sebastian
Steinhoff, Michael
Gielen, Daniel
Karkosch, Marco
Spychala, Andre
Schmitz, Kai
Wistenberg, Patrick
Jaeger, Philipp
Terhoff, Thomas
Pelzer, Daniel
Martha, Marius
Ernst, Rafael
Ernst, Christopher
Penzel, Steffen
Philipp, Jens
Werner, Frank
Povenz, Mathias
MeilRner, Daniel

LK
LK14,1
LK15,5
LK16,1
LK16,1
LK16,1
LK16,9
LK18,0
LK18,5
LK18,6
LK19,5
LK21,0
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK22,3
LK22,9

LK

LK11,9
LK16,4
LK14,6
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK16,1
LK16,9
LK16,9
LK18,0
LK18,5
LK18,9
LK19,5
LK21,0
LK21,4
LK21,1
LK21,5
LK22,3
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK25,0
LK25,0

MF

2058

MF

MTV Rheinwacht Dinslaken

ID-Nr
19711838
17802485
19210080
18653759
17702415
19052853
19155744
18704457
19811320
18754468
18503090
18654642
18554279
18554278
19571856

ID-Nr

17903582
17650213
18453621
18064370
19210080
18653759
19052853
18155494
19155744
18704457
16994071
18754468
18503090
17303756
18654642
18554279
18554278
17854810
17855106
17856354
17355250
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Herren 40

Spieler

Kiwitz, Timo
Geisler, Andreas
Thunke, Carsten
Kremer, Sven
Ellmann, Stefan
Lach, Markus
Gielen, Daniel
Schadlich, Carsten
Eich, Dirk
Schéneberg, Thomas
Ernst, Christopher
Penzel, Steffen
Forster, Kersten
Levc, Dirk

Tekin, Selcuk
Philipp, Jens

Herren 50

Spieler

Kremer, Sven
Schadlich, Carsten
Schmitz, Kai

Eich, Dirk
Schéneberg, Thomas
Terhoff, Thomas
Schneider, Andre
van Dorsten, Klemens
Biefang, Jochen
Konen, Oliver
Weghaus, Jiirgen
Werner, Frank
Forster, Kersten
Symannek, Horst
Wachner, Axel

Levc, Dirk

Ahls, Michael

LK
LK16,4
LK14,6
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK15,9
LK16,1
LK16,9
LK17,5
LK19,1
LK22,0
LK22,4
LK22,6
LK23,8
LK24,2

LK24,8
LK25,0

LK

LK15,7
LK17,5
LK18,9
LK19,1
LK22,0
LK21,4
LK21,2
LK22,2
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK23,0
LK23,4
LK24,2
LK24,9

MF

MF

ID-Nr

18453621
17802485
17402320
18064370
17702415
17650213
18155494
17282571
17055777
17402209
17854810
17855106
17855119
17856354

17002716
16503683

ID-Nr

17402320
17282571
16994071
17055777
17402209
17303756
16993344
16103658
16756118
17055791
17284092
17355250
17002716
16105351
16303883
16503683
15703516
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Herren 55

Spieler LK

van Dorsten, Klemens LK22,2
Symannek, Horst LK23,0
Everding, Jorg LK22,9
Wachner, Axel LK23,4
Arbinger, Frank LK22,5
Spychala, Hans-Jirgen LK23,8
Riede, Claus LK23,3
Baumgartl, Ralf LK25,0
Neuhaus, Dirk LK25,0
Kuczera, Frank LK25,0
Frohlich, Klemens LK24,8
Olges, Herbert LK24,9
Arndt, Holger LK23,8
Fecker, Robert LK25,0
Narloch, Volker LK24,8

Damen 65 Doppelrunde

Spieler LK

Forster, Renate LK18,9
Ziegler, Pia LK19,0
Husken-Jantze, Astrid LK20,5
Sommer, Gisela LK22,0
Gobel, Ulrike LK22,3
Przibylla, Silvia LK22,5
Ziemann, lris LK24,8

MF

MF

MTV Rheinwacht Dinslaken

ID-Nr
16103658
16105351
16603506
16303883
16703413
16103640
16163068
16053688
16603674
16103510
16503580
15852103
15803391
16003446
15404034

ID-Nr

25102237
25702036
25602147
24402255
24800014
25602537
24902282
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Herren 65

Spieler

Karkosch, Claus
Forster, Heinz

Mingels, Norbert
Lesaar, Hans-JUrgen
Evers, Martin

Sowa, Hans-Dieter
Simon, Helmut
Opgen-Rhein, Franz-Josef
Ginz, Karl-Heinz
Plattner, Heinz-Werner
Schulz, Klaus-Dieter
Gillekes, Martin

Juniorinnen U12
Spieler

Rolfs, Anna
Mittelsdorf, Liah
Stumpf, Frieda
Schepermanns, Anna
Zerbe, Malu

LK
LK16,7 MF
LK19,2
LK22,6
LK24,6
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0

LK

LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,9
LK25,0

ID-Nr

15004555
14904259
15903608
15603837
15403921
14404017
14503129
14500319
14904268
15104591
15204085
15705583

ID-Nr

21206368
21304508
21203993
21208910

2024



